Girls MS Basketball Schedule 2021/22

Jamboree 1/8/2022 in Glide @ 9 AM

All B Games begin @ 4:30 If there is no B team the A team will play @ 4:30

Date
1/10
1/13
1/19
1/20
1/24
1/27
1/29
1/31
2/3
2/5
217
2/9 and 2/10
2/12

Away

Riddle

Camas Valley
Days Creek
Camas Valley
Camas Valley
Camas Valley
Canyonville
Camas Valley

Glendale

B Tournament TBA

uvC

Make up/Division Playoff if Necessary

Home

Camas Valley
Canyonville
Camas Valley
Glendale
uvC

Riddle

Camas Valley
Days Creek

Camas Valley

Camas Valley

League Championship game #1/#2 North vs. #1/#2 South

Updated 1/04/2022



