

Girls MS Basketball Schedule 2021/22

Jamboree 1/8/2022 in Glide @ 9 AM

All B Games begin @ 4:30 If there is no B team the A team will play @ 4:30

Date	Away	Home
1/10	Riddle	Camas Valley
1/13	Camas Valley	Canyonville
1/19	Days Creek	Camas Valley
1/20	Camas Valley	Glendale
1/24	Camas Valley	UVC
1/27	Camas Valley	Riddle
1/29	Canyonville	Camas Valley
1/31	Camas Valley	Days Creek
2/3	Glendale	Camas Valley
2/5	B Tournament TBA	
2/7	UVC	Camas Valley
2/9 and 2/10	Make up/Division Playoff if Necessary	
2/12	League Championship game #1/#2 North vs. #1/#2 South	